PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15097
Revised: 05-23-17
Page: 1 of 2
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION:
MaxLite’s LED Puck Lamp is a leading edge energy efficient
light source suitable for use in a wide variety of luminaires.
The puck lamp was designed with a proprietary heatsink
which minimizes thermal levels allowing this light source to be
used in totally enclosed luminaires.
The puck lamp is fully dimmable (9W only) and emits light
equivalent to a 60W incandescent lamp.
FEATURES:
• 9W UL Listed (Wet) @ 120V
• 10W UL Listed (Wet) @ 120V & 277V
• Dimmable (9W only), Non-Dimmable (10W)
• Suitable for totally enclosed luminaires
• Fits into same fixtures where Squat CFLs are used, allows
 cooler and longer-lasting fixture life
• Light output equivalent to a 60W A lamp
• This device is not intended for use with emergency exits
APPLICATIONS:
• Closet light
• Ceiling fan
• Pendants
• Downlights
• Track lights
• Coach lights
• Outdoor Sconces
LED PUCK LAMP
E26 & GU24 SERIES
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
SUITABLE
W
ET
 LOCATION
LAMP
DIMMABLE
LAMP
DIMMABLE
E26/GU24
9W Dim & 10W Non-Dim
E26/GU24
10W Compact Non-Dim
UL Listed (Wet) @ 120V & 277V
COMPLIANT
RoHS
COMPLIANT
RoHS
FAMILY DESCRIPTION CCT
9PUADLED=
9PUAGUDLED=
10PUALED=
10PUAGULED=
9W Puck Lamp, E26 Base, Dimmable (60W equivalent)
9W Puck Lamp, GU24 Base, Dimmable (60W equivalent)
10W Puck Lamp, E26 Base, Non-Dimmable (60W equivalent)
10W Puck Lamp, GU24 Base, Non-Dimmable (60W equivalent)
27=
30=
2700K
3000K
FAMILY DESCRIPTION CCT
10CPUALED=
10CPUAGULED=
10W Puck Lamp, E26 Base, Non-Dimmable (60W equivalent)
10W Puck Lamp, GU24 Base, Non-Dimmable (60W equivalent)
27=
30=
2700K
3000K
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
MODEL SELECTION  (Full list of order codes on pg. 2)
Typical order example: 9PUAGUDLED27
Typical order example: 10CPUAGULED30
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
MAX15097
Revised: 05-23-17
Page: 2 of 2
LED PUCK LAMP
E26 & GU24 SERIES
SPECIFICATIONS:
ITEM SPECIFICATION DETAILS
GENERAL
PERFORMANCE
Power Consumption (W) 9 10 10
Efficacy (lm/W) 89-94 85-90 90-100
Lumens Delivered (lm) 800 850-900 900-1000
Color Temperature 2700K, 3000K
CRI ≥ 80
L70 Lifetime (hours) 25,000
ELECTRICAL
Input Voltage 120V 120-277V
Power Factor ≥0.90 ≥0.90 (120V), ≥0.80 (277V)
PHYSICAL Operating Temperature -4°F to 104°F
CERTIFICATION
Environment Wet (120V) Wet (120V & 277V)
Certification cULus, LM-79, LM-80
Material Usage RoHS compliant; no mercury
Warranty 5 years
9W DIM 10W NON-DIM 10W COMPACT NON-DIM
ORDER
CODE
WATTS
(NOMINAL) MODEL BASE TYPE DIMMABLE DELIVERED
LUMENS LIFE HOURS (L70) DIMENSIONS
(H” x D”) CCT
NON COMPACT MODELS
76899 9 9PUADLED27 E26 Yes 800 25,000  2.94” x 2.98” 2700K
76900 9 9PUADLED30 E26 Yes 850 25,000 2.94” x 2.98” 3000K
76901 9 9PUAGUDLED27 GU24 Yes 800 25,000 2.35” x 2.98” 2700K
76902 9 9PUAGUDLED30 GU24 Yes 850 25,000 2.35” x 2.98” 3000K
76903 10 10PUALED27 E26 No 850 25,000 2.94” x 2.98” 2700K
76904 10 10PUALED30 E26 No 900 25,000 2.94” x 2.98” 3000K
76905 10 10PUAGULED27 GU24 No 850 25,000 2.35” x 2.98” 2700K
76906 10 10PUAGULED30 GU24 No 900 25,000 2.35” x 2.98” 3000K
COMPACT MODELS
76907 10 10CPUALED27 E26 No 900 25,000  2.97” x 2.47” 2700K
76908 10 10CPUALED30 E26 No 1000 25,000  2.97” x 2.47” 3000K
76909 10 10CPUAGULED27 GU24 No 900 25,000 2.36” x 2.47” 2700K
76910 10 10CPUAGULED30 GU24 No 1000 25,000 2.36” x 2.47” 3000K
ORDERING:
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Lutron CTCL-153P
Lutron DVCL-153P
Lutron LGCL-153P
Lutron S-600
MAKE DIMMER MODEL
Leviton IPL06
Leviton IPI10
Leviton 6631-LW
Leviton 6683-IW
COMPATIBLE DIMMERS: